


To assist you in selecting the music you desire, Mercury offers this
colorful catalog of 12” Long Play records. You will find music for
every taste presented by world renowned artists recorded in modern
dynamic sound.

Mercury Records assures you of the very finest in recording quality
as well as exquisite package design. All covers are reproduced in
miniature with complete repertoire for maximum identification.

This catalog is divided into 3 sections classified as Popular Artists
Series, EmArcy Jazz Series, and Classical Artists Series. The Popular
Artists Series is also presented in mood grouping. (Listening mood,
Dancing mood, etc.)

Beginning on page 3 is the Popular Artists Series listed alphabetically
by recording artists.

Beginning on page 14 is the EmArcy Jazz Series listed alphabetically
by recording artists.

Beginning on page 20 is the Classical Artists Series listed alphabeti-
cally by composer.

The number indicated in red after the artist’s name refers to the
numerical placement in the catalog.

INDEX

POPULAR RECORDING ARTISTS

ALBERGHETTI, Anna Maria 59
ARNOLD, Harry & Orchestra 1

AUGUST, Jan 43, 44, 45, 46

BRILL, Marty 60

CALI, John 99

CARROLL, David & Orchestra 22, 23, 24, 25
CHERNEY, Guy 61

CONTINO, Dick 2

CREW-CUTS 62, 63, 64, 65

CRONHAM, Charles R. 47, 48, 49

CUGAT, Xavier & Orchestra 26, 27
DANIELS, Billy 66, 67

D’ARTEGA & Orchestra 3

DRAPER, Rusty 68, 69, 70

FINA, Jack 50

GARNER, Erroll 21, 51, 52, 53

GIBBS, Georgia 71, 72, 73

GLAMANN, Betty 100

HASS, Alexander, Budapest Ensemble 101
HARMONICATS, Jerry Murad’s 4, 5, 6
HAYMAN, Richard & Orchestra '{,l 8,129, 10,

HOWARD, Eddy 74, 75 ’

HUGO & LUIGI With their Family
Singers 13
LAINE, Frankie 76, 77, 78, 79, 80

LE WINTER, David & Orchestra 14

MAKIA, Sam & His Waikikians 102
MARTERIE, Ralph 21, 29, 30, 31, 32, 33, 34, 35
MARTIN, Tony 81, 82

MAXWELL, Robert 103

McCOY Clyde 28

MELIS, José 54, 55

MORROW, Buddy & Orchestra 36

MOVIE SOUND TRACK 104

NEWMAN, Alfred & His Orchestra 15, {(85,

PAGE, Patti 83, 84, 85, 86, 87, 88, 149
PALMER, Jimmy 37

PANAR 38

PLATTERS 89

PRYSOCK, Red 39

SCHAVER, Emma 90
SHAINDLIN, Jack 19, 105
SHORES, Richard & Orchestra 20
SPEARS, Sammy & Orchestra 106
STEIN, Lou 56

TERRY, Ron 40

TORRENT, Shay 57, 58

TUCKER, Sophie 91, 92, 93
VAUGHAN, Sarah 21, 94
WASHINGTON, Dinah 21, 95, 96
WATERS, Ethel 97

WELK, Lawrence 41, 42

WHITE, Kitty 98

EmArcy JAZZ RECORDING ARTISTS
ADDERLEY, Julian ‘“Cannonball” }g;, 108,

ALL STARS 110, 111, 112

AULD, Georgie 113, 114

BLUE STARS 115

BROWN, Clifford & ROACH, Max 111, 116,

117, 115, 118, 120
BRUEL, Max 121
CONDON, Eddie 122
ECKSTINE, Billy 123, 124
FERGUSON, Maynard 111, 125, 126, 127, 129
FITCH, Mal 130
GARI, Ralph 131
GARNER, Erroll 21, 51, 52, 53, 132, 133, 134
GELLER, Herb 111, 135, 136, 137
GIBBS, Terry 21, 138, 139, 140
HAMPTON, Lionel 21, 141, 142, 143
HEYWOOD, Eddie 144
MERRILL, Helen 145, 146
MOODY, James 147
MULLIGAN, Gerry 148

(Continued on inside back cover)



FOR YOUR LISTENING MOOD

ARNOLD, HARRY & ORCHESTRA
1. **The Music of Cale Parter and Richard Radgers'':

| Concentrote On You; You Do Something To Me: Begin
The Beguine; | Love You; |'ve Got You Under My Skin;
Eosy To Love; Lover; Isn't It Romontic; This Con t Be
Love; It Might As Well Be Spring; Blue Moon There s
A Smoll Hotel MG20106

CONTINO, DICK

2 *‘Samething Far The Girls'': Twilight Time; Mexi-
coli Rose; Nightingole; Song Of The Istonds; Tongo Of
The Roses; Bewitched; Poinciono; The One Finger Mel-
ody; You Are Alwoys In My Heort; Purple Islonds; Adios;
Chormoine MG20141

D’ARTEGA & ORCHESTRA

3. “Pap Cancert In Manhattan’": In The Blue Of
Evening; Tolly-Ho; When Lave Is New; Dreamer's
Serenode; Concerta Pathetique; Wedding Of The Vio
lins; Remembronce; Tulips In Springtime; Dagger Dance;
Fire And Ice Bollet—Pt. 1, Fire And Ice Bollet—Pt
Free And lce Bollet—Pt. 3 MG20060
HARMONICATS, JERRY MURAD’S

4. '"*Harmanicats’ Selected Favarites’': Peg O° My
Heort; Hormomico Boagre; Lezchinka; On The Alomo
Gollap Of The Comedians: At Dawn; Tea For Twa; The
Sordor Morch; At Sundawn; Clair De Lune; Schehere

zade, Horbor Lights MG20074

HARMONICATS, JERRY MURAD'S

5. **Sauth American Nights'': El Caca: Inspiration;
Amapala; Morio Eleno; Valencia; Lo Rosita; Momba
Jombo; Peonut Vendor; Lo Palama; Malagueno; Romon

Guitor; Lotin Quorter MG20107

HARMONICATS, JERRY MURAD’S

6. “'The Cats Meaw'': Mickey; Just One More Chance;

Near You; Heartaches; The Cals Meaw; The Southern

Cross; Horlem Nocturne; Haro Stacata; Cat Walk; Peggy

O'Neill; That Girl; It Wos Only Make Believe
MG20136

HAYMAN, RICHARD & ORCHESTRA

7. **Came With Me Ta Far Away Places’’: Under Poris
Skies; Blue Hawoii; In A Little Sponish Tawn; Mado
gascor; In A Chinese Tempie Garden; A Little Bit Of
Heaven (Shure They Call 1t treland); Brozil; In A Per
sion Market; Sonto Lucia; The White Cliffs Of Daver
I'm In Love With Vienna; Sidewalks Of Cuba MG20129
HAYMAN, RICHARD & ORCHESTRA

8. “*Lave Is A Many Splendared Thing’': Ruby: Love
Is A Many Splendared Thing; Sadie Thompsan's Song;

Gino; Eyes Of Blue; Hi-Lili, Hi-Lo; 1'll Cry Tomorraw;
Terry’s There; Vera Cruz; Anna; Joey’'s Theme; The
High And The Mighty MG20123

HAYMAN, RICHARD & ORCHESTRA

9. **Reminiscing With Richard Hayman'': Flirtongo

Celeste; Tambaurine; Off Shore; On Stage; Blue Tanga;

Gabeluves; Misty; Sinilau; Summertime; Easy; Caral
MG20113

£

il

HAYMAN, RICHARD & ORCHESTRA

10. **Serenade For Lave’’: Samething Money Can’t Buy

Americana; Volse D'Amaur; Skipping Alang; Oh! Haw

1 Miss You Tonight; It Had Ta Be Yau; Donsero; Sowmne-

thing To Remember You; Serenode Ta A Lost Lave;

Marianne; Teors On Satin; Winter Wandecland
MG20115

¥
>




FOR YOUR LISTENING MOOD

. " HAYMAN, RICHARD & ORCHESTRA

ime ‘UI' 11. *'Time For Listening'': The Touch; Simonetto; The
' . > Cuddle; Bock Street; April In Portugol; Somersoult;
I|Aslt‘nlllg

Sponish Gypsy Donce; Mr. Pogo; No Strings Attoched;
Drive In; Hernondo's Hideowoy; Plymouth Sound
MG20103

HAYMAN, RICHARD & ORCHESTRA

12. *'Music For A Quiet Evening'': Huckleberry Finn;
Alt Wein; The Very Thought Of You; Blossom; Port Of
Spoin; Song Of April; Autumn In New York; Spring Is
Here; Never Agoin; Begin Beguine; A Night Of Stors;
Corrioge Trode MG20048

HUGO & LUIGI with FAMILY SINGERS

13. "'By The Fireside'': Love's Old Sweet Song; When
You And | Were Young Moggie; In The Glooming;
Grondfother’'s Clock; 1’1l Toke You Home Agoin, Koth-
leen; All Through The Night; Home Sweet Home; Long,
Long Ago; Doisy—The Bond Ployed On (Medley); Sweet
Genevieve; Silver Threods Among The Gold; Good
Night Lodies—Auld Long Syne {Medley) MG20153

LE WINTER, DAVID & ORCHESTRA

14. '*A Salute To Eddy Duchin'': To Love Agoin; Mon-
hotton; Body And Soul; Exoctly Like You; You're My
Everything; Brozil; Whispering; | Con’t Give You Any-
thing But Love Boby; Lo Vie En Rose; On The Sunny-
side Of The Street; Let's Foll In Love; Shine MG20134

NEWMAN, ALFRED & ORCHESTRA

15. *'For Your Llistening Pleasure'': Summertime;
Tombourin Chinois; Alt Wien; Horo Stoccoto; Lo Rosito;
Polko (From Schwondo); Donce Of The Comedions; Mid-
night Bells; Mologueno; Jolousie; Minute Woltz—~The
Bee; Polonoise In "A™" Mojor MG20038

NEWMAN, ALFRED & ORCHESTRA

16. "Alfred Newman Conducts'': Quortet from Rigo-

letto; Vissi D Arte; Volse Di Musetto; Un Bel Di Ve-

dremo; Vesti Lo Giubbo; Celeste Aido; Overture from

Cormen; The Borcorolle; None But The Lonely Heort;

Drink To Me Only With Thine Eyes; Etegie; Ave Motio
MG20070

NEWMAN, ALFRED & ORCHESTRA

17. "Invitation To The Dance'': Bonjo & Fiddle; 2nd
Prelude; Rituol Fire Donce; Vienno Beouties; Donce Of
The Buffoons; Jomoicon Rhumbo; Overture ''Royol

~ Scondol’"; Woltz Of The Flowers; Swon Loke—Intro To
—mee—— ———— 3rd Act; Soilors Donce; Overture “‘Sleeping Beouty ';
-ma-m -~ Con Con (Offenboch) MG20036
TEED e a - -
-_—— \ m-
= N wemn NEWMAN, ALFRED & ORCHESTRA
—— - 18. *'Motion Picture Music'': Wuthering Heights —
e 3 Cothy; All About Eve—Theme; Pinky; Rozor's Edge—
Theme; Song Of Bernodette; Letter To Three Wives; An
Americon In Poris {Gershwin) MG20037
17

SHAINDLIN, JACK & ORCHESTRA

19. *'Academy Award Favorites'': Three Coins In The
Fountoin; Secret Love; Mono Liso; It Might As Well Be
Spring; You'll Never Know; White Christmos; The Lost
Time | Sow Poris; When You Wish Upon A Stor; Thonks
For The Memory; Sweet Leiloni; The Woy You Llook
Tonight; The Continentol MG20061

SHORES, RICHARD & ORCHESTRA

20. '*Emotions'': love; Hote; Sorrow; Goy; Blues;

Surprise; Frustrotion; Nostolgio; Feor; Hysterio
MG20130

4 20




MUSIC FOR YOUR DANCING

singing for the BK
-

ALL-STARS

21. **Swinging for the King®': Stampin’ ot the Sovoy;

Seven Come Eleven; Soft Winds; Don't Be That Woy;

Crazy Hamp; Sometimes I'm Happy; A Smoath One;

Goadbye; Sweet Georgio Brawn; | Gat Rhythm; Indiana
MG20133

CARROLL, DAVID & ORCHESTRA

22. “'Dancers’ Delight'’: Fancy Pants; Mine; Bumply-
Bump; Buck Donce; Stamp ond Whistle; In A Little
Spanish Town; Godabout; Jug Time; By Heck; Grond-
pas’ Rocker; Baffi; Music Makers MG20109

CARROLL, DAVID & ORCHESTRA

23. ''Toe Tappers'': Red Petticoats; Lave Is Just
Araund The Carner; Runoway Racking Horse; Get Happy
Boogie; Cornsilk; 1t's Only A Paper Moon; The Cuddlin®
Song; At Sundawn; Scatter Brain; Blue Moon; Miss Pow-
der Puff; Twin 88 Baagie MG20064
CARROLL, DAVID & ORCHESTRA

24, “'Waltzes With David Carrall & Orch.'’: Play
Fiddle, Play; Where Is My Love; The Breeze And |I;
Kiss Me Agoin; Tomarraw; Paper Doll; My Gal Sal;
Tonight; | Wander Who's Kissing Her Naw; The Sweet-
heart of Sigma Chi; Beyond The Moonlight; Just The
One | Adare MG20121

CARROLL, DAVID & ORCHESTRA

25. *‘Waltzes, Wine and Candlelight': Melady Of
Lave; La Golondrina; My Evening Star; Blue Haurs;
Let the Rest Of The Warld Ga By; Till We Meet Again;
Tradewinds; The Blue Scarecrow; Sugar Laof; Tropical;
Safan; Tambaurin Chinois MG20086

CUGAT, XAVIER & ORCHESTRA

26. “*Cugat’s Favarites’': Green Eyes; Linda Mujer;
Walter Winchell Rhumbo; Brazil; A Goy Ranchero;
Cucaracha Mambo; Yours; Blue Tango; Siboney; Miami
Beach Rhumba; Chiv Chiv; Dande Estabos Tu MG20065

CUGAT, XAVIER & ORCHESTRA

27. **Mamba’’: Qagh!; Sun! Sun!; Park Avenve Mambo;
Mambolette; Chino Bay Mambo; Mombo Manio; My
Prieta; Riviero Mombo; The Acopulco Polko; Festival;
Bobalu; Gypsy Mambo MG20108

McCOY, CLYDE & ORCHESTRA

28. **Dancing To The Blues'': Sugar Blues; At Sun-
down; Stormy Weather; Mississippi Mud; Oh Baby
What Yo Do To Me (i Wish! Could Shimmy Like My|
Sister Kate; When You're Smiling: St. Lavis Blues;
Memphis Blues; Basin Street 8lues; Way Down Yonder
in New Orleans; Teor It Down MG20110

MARTERIE, RALPH & ORCHESTRA

29. ‘*Alone Together'': My OIld Flame; Remember;
Lights Out; Goadbye; I'm In The Mood For Love;
Can’t We Tolk It Over; I'm Through With Love; Two
Sleepy People; Adios; Lost In Laveliness; The Things |
Love; Steepy Lagoon MG20054

MARTERIE, RALPH & ORCHESTRA

30. “‘Dance Band In Town'': Costle Rock; September
Song; Beautiful Ohio; Alice Blue Gown; Alone; Once
In A While; Perdido; The Moon Is Blue; Tenderly;
Stompin’ At The Savoy: Baulevard Of Broken Dreams;
Diane MG20066

EERE
WALIZES

THE BLUES

CLYDE McCOoY




MUSIC FOR YOUR DANCING MOOD

MARTERIE, RALPH & ORCHESTRA
31. *‘Dance Date'': Bumble Boogie; Love Theme; The
Creep; Purple Shodes; Deep Forest; Dry Marteris;
Detaur; Moonlight In Vermont: Pennsylvomo Turnpike;
Oye Negro; Toke The A" Troin; Chicken Boogie
MG20053
MARTERIE, RALPH & ORCHESTRA
32. "'On Bandstand No. |'": After Midnight: Pretend:
Downbeot; Everything | Hove Is Yours; Holl Of The
Mountoin King; Through For The Night; Dork Eyes;
Dorling Je Vous Aime Beoucoup; Lo Rosito; Cherry Pink
And Apple Blossom White; Boritone Boogie: Cinbin
Mombo MG20125

MARTERIE, RALPH & ORCHESTRA

33. **Salute To The Aragon'': Corlo; Where The Wind

Blows; Dreom Serenode; Night Cop; Twilhight; There's

No Tomale; Melancholy Rhopsody; Biue Boogie; Whot's

New; Love Me Or Leove Me; Alt Wein; Move Over
MG20128

MARTERIE, RALPH & ORCHESTRA

34. '‘Sweet And lovely'': Truly; Donse Arobe; For
You; Vilio; Anniversory Song; Green Dolphin Street;
Yesterdoys; Sweet And Lovely; It Ain't Necessorily So—
Summertime; Heortbroken MG20010

MARTERIE, RALPH & ORCHESTRA

35. "*Swing Baby'": Swing Boby: Stello By Storlight
One O'Clock Jump: Its A Wonderful World; Bosie
Boogie; Lullaby Of Birdlond; Robbin’s Nest; Midnight
Sun; The Prisoner’s Song: Louro; Woodchopper's Ball;
Donse Arabe MG20124
MORROW, BUDDY & ORCHESTRA

36. *'Shall We Dance'': Intermezzo; Body And Soul;
Melonchely Boby; Let s Do It; Something To Remember
You By; September Song; The Touch Of Your Lips; Blue
Prelude; We'll Be Together Agoin; | Found A Millien
Dollar Boby; That Old Feeling; Too Morvelous For
Words MG20062

35.

PALMER, JIMMY & ORCHESTRA

37. '*First On Wax'": A New Poir Of Shoes; Air Moil
Special; Summit Ridge Drive; You Are Too Beoutiful;
Robin Hood; It's All Right With Me: Boubles, Bangles
And Beads; Spring s Here; Peonut Vendor; Whot A
Difference A Day Made; Pennies From Heoven; C-Note

By Two MG20191
PANAR’' & ORCHESTRA
38. *‘Dancetime In Havana'': Priquitin Pin Pon;

Vocilon; Que Jelengue; Ahi Vieno Lo Jara; Fuera Lo
Coreta; E| Alocron; Cepillando; Lo Muchocha Del Peru
Pigiloto; Ahi Viene El Verdulero; Mochuquillo; Man-
teco Pa” Mocontotlo MG20042

PRYSOCK, RED & ORCHESTRA

39. **Rock 'N Roll**: Jump, Red Jump; Hoppy Feet
Blow Your Harn, Little Jomie; Zonked; Rock N Roll
Zip; Fats Ploce; Alright, Okoy, You Win- Snoe String
Jumbo; Hond Cloppin MG20088

TERRY, RON & ORCHESTRA

40. **Music For Dancing Feet'': Helena Polka; Hond In
Hand Polka; | d Love To Call You My Sweetheart; Blue
Skirt Woltz; Jak Tam Squeegee Polko. You | Be Sorry
Tic Toc Polko; Boby Doll Polko; Mexice Tolko; Kissin
Polka: Pnmo Donno Palko; Charm Of Your Beoutiful
Dork Eyes MG20150

|
zn

M




MUSIC FOR YOUR DANCING

WELK, LAWRENCE & ORCHESTRA
41. “‘Donce Party’’: Canadion Capers; Dancing Dall;
Skatin® Waltz In Swing; Why Is It; Fancy Free; Daa
Wacka Daa; A Dream Is A Wish Your Heart Makes;
Bibbidi-Babbodi-Boo; I'm Thrawing Rice [At The Girl |
Love); Fiddle Dee Dee; Weddin' Day; Swiss Lullaby
MG20092
WELK, LAWRENCE & ORCHESTRA
42. **Music Far Polka Lovers'': Hoop Dee Dao; Bar
Raam Palka; Emilia Polka; Tinker Palka; Julida Palka;
Military Polka; Dakata Palka; Kit Kat Palka; Merry
Christmas Palka; Laughing Palka; Tiger Rag: Chopsticks
Palka MG20091

41

KEYBOARD STYLINGS

The realm of sound of the piano and organ is limitless when performed by imaginative
artists. The versatility of these instruments need only be supplemented by orchestration
when designed as backdrop to create an individual mood. Each of these records is there-
fore specific in mood depending upon selections portrayed by a masterful technique.

AUGUST, JAN

43. **Jan August Plays Sangs To Remember'’: The
Very Thaught Of Yau; April In Paris; Memories Of You;
Sameane Ta Watch Over Me; Our Love; All Alone;
Paradise; Saftly As In The Morning Sunrise; My One
And Only Lave; it's Easy Ta Remember; Tenderly; A
Blues Serenade MG20072
AUGUST, JAN

44. ‘*Christmas Favorites'': Silver Bells; Winter Wan-
derland; It Came Upan A Midnight Clear; The Christ-
mas Sang; Silent Night; |'ll Be Hame For Christmas
The Ash Grove; White Christmas; Auld Llang Syne;
Santa Claus Is Caming To Tawn; O Little Town Of

Bethlehem; Jingle Bells Medley MG20160

P AUGUST, JAN
? MUSIC FOR THE 45. **Music Far The Quite Hour'': Miserlou; !nter-
2\ N 4‘ mezzo; Oye Negro; Dark Eyes; Malaguena; Zigeuner;
-‘" HUUR Jalousie; Liszt's Second Hungarian Rhapsady; Yaurs s
4 ?"' My Heart Alone; Dancing In The Dark; September Sang;
b 1A ABUST 4 Night And Day MG20078

AUGUST, JAN

46. *‘Piano Roll Blues'': The Old Piana Rall Bives;
Taat, Toot, Taotsie {Gaadbye); Spaghetti Rag; Meet
Me Tanight In Dreamland; Ma, He's Making Eyes At
Me; Egyptian Ella; The Good Old Pianala; Craozy Otta
Rag; Little Grey Home In The West; Spain; In A Shanty
tn Old Shanty Town; A Doy At The Seashore MG20147

CRONHAM, CHARLES R.
47  ‘“*Christmas Carols With Organ and Chimes':
This album cantains 19 of the best loved Christmas

Carols such as “'The First Nael,”" '"Gad Rest Ye Merry
Gentlemen,”” ~ We Three Kings,"* played by the Master
Organist Charles R. Cranham MG20040

CRONHAM, CHARLES R.

48 “'Hymns of Faith, Hope, and Joy'': The celestral

saunds of orgon and chimes bring you such hymns as
Joy to the World, Fairest Lard Jesus, Rack of
Ages,’’ 'Oh Came All Ye Faithful"" and 18 other well
knawn religiaus hymns far yaur listening pleasure

. MG20001 )

4 7 4¢




ERROLL
GARNER

\
he &

Solitaire

KEYBOARD STYLINGS

CRONHAM, CHARLES R.

49. *'Sacred Hymns With Organ and Chimes'':
Lead On, Oh King Eternal, Stand Up, Stand Up,
For Jesus, God of Qur Fathers” and 15 other reli-

gious favorites as played by Charles R. Cronham at
the mighty orgon. MG20039

FINA, JACK

50. ""Concerto Far Dreams'’: | Look At Heaven; To-
night We Lave; Naow And Farever; On The Isle Of May;
intermezza; The Lomp Is Low; Mediatian; My Reverie;
Hungarian Rhapsady; Dream Sonata; Stella By Starlight;
Rhapsody In Blue MG20084

GARNER, ERROLL

51. " Afternoon Of An Elf'': Afternaon Of An EIf;
Don't Be That Way; St. James Infirmary; A Smooth One;
Is You Is Or Is You Ain't My Baby; All My Loves Are
You; Fandango MG20090

GARNER, ERROLL

52. "*Mambo Moves Garner'': Mambo Garner; Night
And Doy; Momba Blues; Old Block Magic; Cherokee;
Russion Lullabye; Begin The Beguine; Mambo Nights;
Sweet Sue MG20055

GARNER, ERROLL
53 “‘Solitaire’’: 1'li Never Smile Again; Then Yau've
Never Been Blue; Talk Of The Town; Solitaire; A Cot-
tage For Sole; That Old Feeling; Over The Rainbow
MG20063
*For other Garner albums see Emarcy page 16

MELIS, JOSE

54. "’Latin American Stylings'': Carmen Boogie; John
Dance; Eli, €li; Jungle Rhumbo; Mama lnez; Tempus
Fugit; Say Si Si; Serenade In Btue; Dan't You Love Me
Anymore; These Faolish Things; Why Should 1; Don't
Call It Love MG20127

MELIS, JOSE

55. ‘'Piano Stylings'': Hungarian Rhapsody; Anita’s
Dance; Prelude In G Minar; Moanlight Sanata; Hun-
garian Dance; Waltz # 9; Liebestraum; Keybaard Ka-
pers; Stardust; Cumana; Pasion Qrientale; Minuet

MG20006

STEIN, LOU

56 '‘Honky Tonk Piana'': Thot's A Plenty; Peg O
My Heart; Charlestan; The Crazy Otta Rag; For Me
And My Gal; Nobady's Sweetheart; If You Knew Susie;
Darktown Strutters’ Ball; Somebady Stale My Gal; Oh
Johnny, Oh Jahnny, Oh!; Alexander's Ragtime Band;
Muskrat Ramble MG20159

TORRENT, SHAY

57 *'Organ Melodies In Hi-Fi'': Danse Orientale;
By Heck; Melody Of Love; Organ Biues; The Bells Of
St. Mary’s; Llach Lomond; Tanga Of Roses; Goafus
Vagabond King Selection; Dancing On The Ceiling;
Pipe Organ Polka; Dardanella MG20139
TORRENT, SHAY & BELL, RALPH

58 '‘Organ Fantasier In Hi-Fi'': Wabash Blues;
Margie; Lo Paloma; Chicago; Clarinet Marmalade
Cielita Lindo; Oh Jahnny, Oh Johnny, Oh; | Can’t Give
Yau Anything But Llove Baby; Skater's Waltz; The
Sheik Of Araby; Some Of These Days; Take Me Out To
The Ball Game MG20135

8

‘.‘,

m

'l’ll'll‘

arner

1..

¥

-7
>

HHOAN WY

PN M
FILANO




MUSIC IN A VOCAL MOOD

ALBERGHETTI, ANNA MARIA

59. ‘‘Songs By Anno Moria Alberghetti’’: Giannina
Mio; Theme And Varniatians; The Blonde Girl In The
Gondalo; Kiss, Kiss, Kiss; Sleep, My Boby; Doncing
Doll; Its A Mast Unusuo! Doy; Musetta’s Waltz; The
Sang Fram Desuee; Darling Come Back Ta Me; Estrel-
Ito; The Firefly MG20056

AN BRILL, MARTY

b - 60. "*A Roving Ballodeer'': Diggin Far Old Block

\' \nl,\ . Cool; Man Piabo; A-Ravin'; Black Lace; The Ash Grave
oD o—— John Henry; Timber; Green Sleeves; Pauve Petite

\|.lv|.|c(luml =\ lollatte; Pretty Polly: Poor Miss Bailey; Black Is The

Calor MG20178

CHERNEY, GUY

Hmnmm* 61. ‘‘Everybedy Sing'': Beer Borrel Palko: Sweet l
E Adeline; Shine On Harvest Moon; School Days; That i
’ e - e Old Gong Of Mine: Let Me Coll You Sweetheart; You ]
: Are My Sunshine; My Wild lrish Rose; Haill Hoil! The !
! e Gang's All Here: Hoppy Birthdoy; Far He's A Jolly
( Good Fellow; Gaadnight Lodies MG20131
’ d CREW-CUTS

62. “‘Crew Cuts’ Go iLong Hoir’’: Cormen’s Boagie;
Here; Red Hat Serenode; When When When; Full Set
Of Everything; Till The End Of Time; The Urge; Mastly
Martho; Tanight We Llave; 1'm Always Chasing Rain-
bows; Momba And You; On The Isle Of Moy MG20067

CREW-CUTS

63. "*Crew Cuts On The Caompus’’: Mr. Touchdown,
U.S.A.; We're Waorking Our Way Thry Callege: You
Gaotto Be A Footboll Hera; Dawn The Old Ox Road;
Buckie Down, Winsacki; The Holls Of lvy; Varsity Drag;
Flirtation Walk; Caliegiate; The Sweetheart Of Sigmo
Chi; The Whitfenpoaf Song; Betty Ca-ed MG20140
CREW-CUTS

64. “'Crew Cut Copers’': Blue Maon: Crazy ‘Bout Yo
Baby; t Spoke Too Soan; Sure She Will: Blue Jeon Gal;
In A Little Sponish Tawn; Dixie Danny; The Glory Of
Love: Present Arms: Oh Yes { Know; Are You Havin
Any Fun; Unchained Melody MG20143

CREW-CUTS

65. '‘Rock And Rell Bash'': Sh-Boom; Eorth Angel;
Two Hearts; A Stary Untald; Oop-Shoop; Do Me Good
Baby; Kokamo; Seven Days; Chap Chap Boam; This Is
My Stary; Gum Drap; Angels In The Sky MG20144

DANIELS, BILLY

66. “‘Around That Time'': You Better Ga Now; Don';
Toke Your Lave From Me; How Deep |s The Ocean;
Day in, Doy Out; if | Should Lase You; The Thrill Is
Gone; Thot O!' Block Mogic; Dione; Lody Of The
Evening: If | Could Be With Yau; | Concentrate On
You; | Never Knew MG20104

DANIELS, BILLY
67. ‘This Is My Beloved'': Its Eosy Ta Remember;

Bildy imaginotian; Love e Or Leave Me; Thet Old Feeling;
ODanigls 2 My Funny Valentine; This is My Belaved; Please; | Only
Hove Eyes For You; | Con Dreom Can’i |, Bewitched,

& Bothered and Bewildered; What A Dilference A Day
o 7 Makes; Mare Than You Knaw: | Still Get A Thrill
. ,, Thinking Of You MG20047

DRAPER, RUSTY
68 ‘‘Rusty Droper Sings’'’: The Shifting, Whispering
s Sonds; Llighthouse; The Warkshop Of The Llord; Lost

Frantier; Mclonchaly Boby; Lonesame Song; Mule, You
Lazy Mule; lozy River; No Help Wanted: Knock On
i Wood; |I'm Ganno Move Ta The Outskirts Of Town;
1 I'm Mad MG20118

67 9




MUSIC IN A VOCAL MOOD

<= Music For A Rainy Night

DRAPER, RUSTY

69. ''Music For A Rainy Night'': Tangerine; After |
Say I'm Sorry; September Song; If | Hod You; When
1t's Sleepy Time Down South; Coquette; Skylork: 1°11
Get By; Cherry; The One | Love (Befongs To Somebody
Else}; 1f | Could Be With Yoy (One Haur Tonight);
Embroceoble You MG20068
DRAPER, RUSTY

70. "‘Encore’': Gomblers Guitor; Eating Gaaober Peos;
Notive Doncer; Con’t Live Withaout Them Anymore; Big
Momov; The Bollod Of Dovy Crockett; Seventeen; The
Troin With The Rhumbo Beot; Muskrot Romble; I've
Been Thinkin'; Angry; Just Becouse MG20117

GIBBS, GEORGIA
71. '‘Music And Memories’': The Mon Thot Got
Awoy; I'll Be Seeing You; How Did He Laok; Whot'Il |
Do; Boby Won't You Please Come Home; After You've
Gane; It's The Talk Of The Town; He's Funny That Way;
Soy It Isn't So; I'll Alwoys Be In Llove With Yau;
Somebady Laves Me; If | Hod You MG20071
GIBBS, GEORGIA
72. “'Song Favorites of Georgia Gibbs'': | Want Yau
To Be My Boby; Sweet And Gentle; Blueberries; Dance
With Me Henry; Mombo Boby; Tweedle Dee; Bollin’
The Jock; Every Rood Must Hove A Turning: Meloncholy
Baby; Regret, tf You Con; Seven Lonely Days; My Sin
MG20114

GIBBS, GEORGIA

73. '‘Swingin' With Her Nibs'': Deed | Do; | Get A
Kick Out Of You; Llet’'s Do It; The One | Lave Belangs
Ta Somebody Else; One For My Baby; On The Sunny
Side Of The Sireet; Comes Lave; Happiness Is A Thing
Colled Jaoe; You've Got Ta See Yaur Mama Ev'ry Night;
Lonsome Road; | Got it Bad And That Ain't Goad;
Wrop Yaur Troubles In Dreams MG20170

HOWARD, EDDY & ORCHESTRA

74. ''Singing In The Rain'': (It's Naj Sin; | Wonder
Whot's Become Of Sally; Bimbo; Anniversory Waltz;
1'll See You In My Dreams: Skirts; Coreless; My Laost
Goodbye; My Adobe Hacienda; All Of Yau; Singin® In
The Rain; Sa Long For Now MG20112

HOWARD, EDDY & ORCHESTRA

75. ''Sleepy Serenade'': Be Anything, Be Mine
Mademorselle- Coll Me Dnrling; | Dont Know Any
Better: Tahiti, My Islond; Kentucky Bobe; Street Of
Dreoms; Auf Wiederseh'n Sweetheart; You've Got Me
Crying Again: Whot Will | Tell My Heort; Till We
Twa Are One; Now | Lay Me Down To Dreom MG20111

LAINE, FRANKIE

76. "‘Concert Date With Frankie Laine'': When
Yau re Smiling; Corry Me Back Ta Old Virginny; Don't
Cry Little Children Don't Cry; Gaod Bless The Child;
Moy The Good Lord Bless And Keep You; Swamp Girl;
Don’t Do Something To Someone Else; [Waiting) At
The End Of The Road; Rockin® Chair; On The Sunnyside
Of The Street; Shine; Metro Palka MG20085

LAINE, FRANKIE

77 *'Frankie Laine Sings For Us'': Naw Thot | Need
You; Hald Me; Dream A Little Dream Of Me; But Beou
tiful; Music, Maestro, Please; | Get Sentimentol Over
Nothing; Kiss Me Agoin; Black Loce; Sotan Wears A
Satin Gown; Ain‘t That Just Like A Wamon; Sleepy Ol
River; A Man Gets Awfully Lonesome MG20083
LAINE, FRANKIE

78. ''Songs By Frankie Laine'’: Two Laves Hove I;
Cry Of The Wild Goose; Mule Train; That Lucky Old
Sun; Wrap Your Troubles In Dreoms; Blue Turning Grey
Over You; All Of Me; | Moy Be Wrong; West End Blues;
Stay As Sweet As You Are; Old Foshioned Love; By The
Light Of The Stors MG20069

10

s~ FRANKIE LAINE

CONCERT DATE



MUSIC IN A VOCAL MOOD

LAINE, FRANKIE

79. “That's My Desire'': September In The Rain; I'm
in The Mood For Lave; Exoctly Like You; ‘Till We Meet
Agoin; Thot's My Desire; By The River St. Marie;
Georgio On My Mind; Block And Blue; You're Wonder-
ful; Cherie, | Love You; We'il Be Together Agoin

LAINE, FRANKIE MG20080
80. **With All My Heart'': Isle Of Copri; Thot's How
Rhythm Wos Barn; Ain't Misbehavin'; The Gong That
Sang Heart Of My Heort; Inspirotion Paint; Come Love
With Me; With All My Heort; Whot Could Be Sweeter;
| Would Do Most Anything Far You; Get Hoppy: South
Of The Border; You Left Me Out In The Roin MG20105

MARTIN, TONY

81. “*Dream Music'': And Then It's Heoven; Dreom-

tond Rendezvous; | Miss Thot Feeling; Would You Be-

lieve Me; A Gol In Colico; Guilty; | Don’t Know Why;

Moke Believe: | Kiss Your Hond Modom; All The Things

You Are; Yeors And Yeors Ago; | Never Loved Anyone
MG20079

MARTIN, TONY

82. ""Mr. Song Man'": Sonoto; Without You; Rumars
Are Flying; I'!l See You In My Dreoms; Teo For Two;
That Old Black Mogic; To Eoch His Own; Stor Dust; As
Time Goes By; Body And Soul; If i Love Again; As You
Desire Me MG20075

PAGE, PATTI

83. *'Christmas With Patti Page'’: Jingle Bells; Silent
Night; Christmos Chair; The First Noel; Christmos Bells;
White Christmas; Sonto Clous Is Coming To Tawn; The
Christmas Song; Pretty Snawflokes; | Want To Go Skot-
ing With Willie; Where Did My Snowman Go; The
Mamo Doll Song MG20093
PAGE, PATTI

84. '*The Vaices Of Patti Page’’: The Coggie In The
Windaw; Butterflies; Hocus Pocus; | Cried; | Can’t Tell
A Woltz From A Tongo: Milwoukee Patko; Chonging
Partners; Whot A Dreom; | Love To Donce With You;
Everlovin® (A One Woy Love); Little Crozy Quilt; Keep
Me In Mind MG20100

PAGE, PATTI

85. ‘*‘Romance On The Range'': Down In The Volley:
Leaning On The Old Top Roil; Tumbling Tumble Weeds:;
I Waont To Be A Cowboy's Sweetheort; Detour; The
Prisoner’s Song; Wha's Gonna Shoe My Pretty Little
Feet; San Antonio Rose; Oklohamo Blues; Mockin’ Bird
Hill; Down The Troil Of Aching Heorts; Whispering

PAGE, PATTI Mez00s
86. **Music For Two In Love'': I'm Getting Sentimen-
tal Over You; We Just Couldn’t Soy Goodbye; Try A
Little Tenderness; Under A Blanket Of Blue; Everything
| Hove Is Yours; | Hear A Rhopsody; Imogination; The
Nearness Of You; | Got It Bod; Don't Get Around
Much Anymore; Do Nothin® Till You Heor From Me;
Come Rain Or Come Shine MG20099
PAGE, PATTI

87. "My Song’': This Is My Song; The Tennessee
Woltz; Lanely Wine; My Jeolous Eyes; Oh! Whot You
Do To Me; Why Don’t You Believe Me; Crass Over The

Bridge; Canquest; I'll Never Be Free; Money, Moarbless
& Chaolk; One Sweet Letter; Now Thot I'm In Love

MG20102
PAGE, PATTI

88. ""You Go To My Head'': While A Cigorette Wos
Burning; You Go To My Heod; | Let A Sang Go Out Of
My Heort; | Hodn't Anyone Till You; Deep In A Dreom;
Spring Is Here; | Thought About You; Darn Thot Dreom;
| Didn't Know What Time |t Wos; Whot's New; I'H
Never Smile Agoin; You Walk By MG20098

11




MUSIC IN A VOCAL MOOD

i for
farst oo

THE PLATTERS

89. ""The Platters'': My Proyer; Why Should !; Re-
member When; Bewitched, Bothered And Bewildered;
| Wonna; I'm Sorry; Have Mercy; Someane To Watch
Over Me; At Your Beck And Coll; On My Word Of
Honor; Heaven On Earth; Glary Of Love MG20146

SCHAVER, EMMA

90. ‘‘From Heart Of The People’': Shir Hoshirim;
Kinneret; Nigun; Drei Yingelech; Tsvie Volse Touben;
Reisolo; Ani Moomin; Wiglied; Es Brennt; Nirkodo;
Partisonen MG20052

TUCKER, SOPHIE

91. “'Cabaret Days'': Cobaret Doys; | Wanno Say
Hello; After You've Gane; Margie; I'm Living Alone
And ! Like !t; Put Your Arms Around Me Honey; Nabody
Loves A Fat Girl; I'm Sarry | Made You Cry; Hello Ma
Baby; Waiting For The Robert E. Lee; Some Of These
Days MG20046

TUCKER, SOPHIE

92. '"‘Her Latest And Greatest Spicy Songs'': It's
Never Too Late (To Hove A Little Fun); Vitamins, Hor-
manes And Pills; Inhibition Popa; (There's Na Business
Like) Thot Certain Business; Sophie Tucker Schaol For
Red Hot Mamos; Mister Siegel; Never Let The Same
Dog Bite You Twice; Horseplaying Poppo; I'm Living
Alone And 1 Like It; Maoke Him Soy Please MG20073
TUCKER, SOPHIE

93. “'The Spice Of Life'': Living Alone; I'm Having
Mare Fun Since 1'm Sixty; No One Mon Is Ever Going
To Warry Me; There's A Lot Of Little Bays; Mr. Fink;
No One Wamon Con Satisfy Any One Mon All The
Time; How Am | Ever Going To Grow Old?; Mama
Goes Where Popo Goes (English Version); You Con't
Deep Freeze A Red Hot Moma; I'm Starting All Over
Again MG20126
VAUGHAN, SARAH

94, ‘At The Blue Note'': The Touch Of Your Lips;
S'Waonderful; Tenderly; It's Mogic; Honey; Let's Put
Out The Lights; I'm tn The Maod For love; | Don't
Know Why; Poradise; Time On My Honds; Gimme A
Lite Kiss; Moke Yourself Comfartable MG20094

Other S. Vaughan see Emarcy page 19.

WASHINGTON, CINAH

95, ‘*Music For A First Love'': Embroceoble You;
Stoirwoy To The Stors; Am | Asking Too Much; Whaot
Con | Say After {I Say I'm Sarry); Harbor Lights; Haw
Deep Is The Oceon; Time Out For Teors; If | loved
You; | Want Ta Cry; It Isn't Fair; | Wont To Be Loved;
I Only Knaw MG20119
WASHINGTON, DINAH

96. ‘"Music For Late Hours'': My Heort Cries For You;
| Apolagize; | Wan't Cry Anymare; Don’t Say You're
Sorry Again; Mixed Emations; Cold, Cold Heart; Boby

Did: You Hear; Just One More Chaonce; {1l Never Be
Free; | Can't Get Storted With Yau; Until Sunrise; Why
Don’t Yau Think Things Over MG20120

Other D. Washington see Emarcy page 19.

WATERS, ETHEL

97. “‘The Favorites Of Ethel Waters'': Paper Moon;
Hoppiness s A Thing Colled Joe; Con’t Help lavia’
Thot Mon; Summertime; St. Louis Blues; Suppertime;
Trovelin’; A Hundred Yeors From Todoy; Sometimes |
Feel Like A Matherless Child; The Crucifixion; Little
Block Boy MG20051
WHITE, KITTY

98. ''Kitty White Sings'': Sourwood Mountain; Leather
Winged Bat; If | Hod A Ribban Bow; Ten Thousond
Miles; Three Ravens; West Wind; Lave Is Like A Moun-
tain; Fare Thee Well; Chicken Rood; Dork As A Dun-
geon; Poor Woyfaring Stranger; Hommer Man

12 MG20183

e Jamags bs

[ 10w iw HE R s rree

=F13] and now for your

(v

musical enfoyment

98.



MUSIC TO CREATE A MOOD

< It is said that our emotions create our moods. It is )

acknowledged that music stimulates our emotions. Rec-
<> ords in this category have no pre-determined mood but
" rely solely on musical realism and authenticity to stir >

Y

the listener into a mood created by his own emotions.

CALl, JOHN
99. '*Banjo On My Knee': Turkey In The Strow Med-
ley; Waiting Far The Robert E. Lee; Kentucky Babe;
Medley: South, Swanee; Medley: Dear QOld Southland,
Shartnin® Bread; Way Down Yonder In New Orleans;
Southiand Medley; Alabamy Bound; Mandy; Old Man
River; Rock A-Bye Your Baby; Yellow Rase Of Texas
MG20152
GLAMANN, BETTY
100. **Swingin' On A Harp'’: Lullabye Of Birdland;
My Funny Valentine; | Hear Music; My One And Only
Lave; Trouble; The Lomp is Low; ‘'S Wanderful; Same-
one To Waich Over Me; Better Luck Next Time; Jeepers
Creepers; Betty's Blues; Gane With The Wind MG20169

HASS, ALEXANDER, & NICHOLAS MATTHEY
101. *’"Magyar Gipsy Melodies’': The Bland Water Of
The River Tisza; | Wauld Like Ta Pick Lilacs In A May
Night; The Love Of Lavatto; Colmly Flows The River
Maoros; Why Should | Lave The Bland One; Apploud
And Enjoy Yourself; | Dan’t Cry; Swell Headed; Boga-
telle; Romanion Haro; lozy Gypsy; Daino; The 7th
Week In Lent; Ramanian Melady MG20004

MAKIA, SAM AND HIS WAIKIKIANS

102. ""Hawaiian Holiday’': Holohalo Koo Hulo; Sweet

Leilani; Little Brown Gal: Puo Noni; Howaiion War

Chont; To You Sweetheart Aloha; My Little Grass

Shack; Beyand The Reef; Lavely Hulo Hands; The Hula

Oni Oni E; On The 8each At Waikiki; Aloha Oe
MG20158

102.

MAXWELL, ROBERT

103. "'The Harp In Hi-Fi"’: Limehouse Blues; Ebb
Tide; Gallap; Shuffle Off To Buffolo; Hinduston; Rase
Marie; Chinatawn My Chinatawn; Shangri-la; Bubble,
Bubble, Bubble; Orchids In The Maanlight; Plink, Plank,
Plunk; Ching Ching A Ling MG20138
MOVIE SOUNDTRACK

104. "*Oh, Rosalinda!!’’ Overture; Alfred’s Serenade;
Adele’s Telephane Coll; Now, Darling, Let Me Colm
Yau Dawn; Oh Bay-Oh Bay; Will Lave Stay; Tete-a-Tete;
Firewarks Music; Loughing Sang; Orlafsky's Sang {Cha-
cun o son gout}; The Great Waltz {Wine, Wamen ond
Sang) (Vienna Bload) (Fledermaus Wallz); Oh Gentle
Bat; Champagne Sang; Be My Friend: Finale MG20145

103.

SHAINDLIN, JACK & CINERAMA ORCH.
105. **Cinerama Holiday’': Overture; Cinerama Hali-
doy March; Over The Alps; Skating Waltz; On The
Slapes; Hup-Sa-So0; Skiers; Souvenirs OFf Paris; Paris
Pramenade; The Louvre; Haoliday In Rio; Paris Theme;
Qut West; New Yark Town; Hoil To Qur Lond
MG20059
SPEARS, SAMMY & ORCHESTRA
106. **Authentic Ragtime’': Bees Knees; King Of The
Rag; Knackaut Draps; Tickie The ivaries; That Maaning
Trambane; Chicken Reel; Spoghetti Rog; All The Bays
Laove Mary; Melon Time In Dixielond (Vocol); Melan
Time in Dixieland; Black And White; Smakey Mokes
MG20116

: 106.
105 13 06




Exciting improvisation, from Dixieland thru Swing to
the present Progressive, is presented in this EmArcy
Jazz section. Interpretive vocal, as well as inspired
instrumental jazz. has been recorded in the most
realistic, as well as authentic, tradition. Treasures for
the casy-listening fan, as well as the avid jazz enthusi-
ast, are here in dynamic EmArcy High Fidelity sound.

ADDERLEY, JULIAN “CANNONBALL”
107. **Julian ‘Cannonball” Adderley'': Cannonball;
Willows; Everglode; Cynthia’s In Love; The Song Is
You; Hurricone Connie; Purple Shades; Rose Room;
Follen Feothers; You d Be So Nice To Come Home To
MG36043
ADDERLEY, JULIAN *“CANNONBALL”
108. **Julian ‘Cannonball” Adderley In The Land Of
Hi Fi'*: Dog My Cots; t m Glod There Is You; Blues For
Bohemio; Junior's Tune; Between The Devil And The
Deep Blue Sco; Coso De Morce!; Little Girl Blue; T's
Tune; Broodwoy At Bosin Street; Just Normon; | Don't
Care MG36077

ADDERLEY, JULIAN "“CANNONBALL”

109. **Julian ‘Cannonball’ Adderley And Strings’':
t Cover The Woterfront; A Foggy Doy: Surrey With The
Fringe On Top: Two Sleepy Pcople; I'll Never Stop
Loving You; The Mosquerode is Over; 1've Never Been
In Love Before; Lonely Dreams; Folling In Love With
Love; Street Of Dreoms; Polka Dots And Moonbeoms;

You Are Too Beautiful MG36063
ALL STARS
110. *‘Best Coast Jazz'’: Coronodo; You Go To My
Heod MG36039
ALL STARS

111, **Jam Session”': What Is This Thing Colled Love;
Dorn Thot Dreom; Move; My Funny Valentine; Don't
Worry ‘Bout Me; Bess You Is My Womon, Now; It
Might As Well Be Spring MG36002

ALL STARS

112. **The Advance Guard Of The '40s’": The Goof
And 1; Alt God's Children Got Rhythm; Heod Hunters;
Two Heods Are Better Thon One; Blue Boy; Coolin’ Off
With Ulanov; Frustrotion; ‘Round Midnight; | Love The
Rhythm tn A Riff; Second Bolcony Jump; Little Irv;
Doddy Souce's Airlines MG36016

AULD, GEORGIE

113. **Dancing In The Land Of Hi Fi"": Bock Home In
Indiono; Blue Lou; Too Morvelous For Words; Sweer
Sue; Louro; | Get A Kick Out Of You; Rosefta; Sweet
Lorroine; Old Rockin® Choir; Got A Dote With An
Angel; Prisoners Song; Fronkie And Johnny MG36090
AULD, GEORGIE

114. “*‘Georgie Auld In The Land Of Hi Fi’’: In The
Lond Of Hi Fi; For You; Until The Reol Thing Comes
Along; Tippin® In; Sundoy Kind Of love; t Moy Be
Wrong; Swingin’ In The Moore Pork; If | Loved You;
Dinoh; They Con’t Toke Thot Awoy From Me; My Blue
Heoven; Love It Just Around The Corner MG36060

14

COAST JAZZ




Emlly IAZZ

BLUE STARS

115. **The Blue Stars'': Lulloby Of Birdlond; Tout Bos
{Speck Low); Gino; Plus Je T'Embrosse {Heort Of My
Heort]; Toute Mo Joie (Thot's My Girl); Les Lovondieres
Du Portugol [Kiki}; Mister L'Amour {Mister Sondmon);
En 1920 (In 1920); Embrosse-Moi Bien {Hold Me Close};
Leltre A Virginie (Letter To Virginio); Lo Donse Du
Bosiser {The Kissing Donce); Mombo ltoliono MG36067
BROWN, CLIFFORD & ROACH, MAX

116. **Brown And Roach, Inc.'': Sweet Clifford; Ghost

Of A Chonce; Stompin’ At The Sovoy; |'ll String Along
With You; Mildomo; Dorn Thot Dreom; | Get A Kick
QOut Of You MG36008

BROWN, CLIFFORD & ROACH, MAX

117. **Clifford Brown & Max Roach’': Detliloh; Pori-
sion Thoroughfore; The Blues Wolk; Doohoud; Joy
Spring; Jordu; Whot Am | Here For MG36036

BROWN, CLIFFORD

118. *'Clifford Brown With Strings'': Yesterdoys;
Louro; Whot's New; Blue Moon; Con't Help Lovin' Dot
Mon; Embroceoble You, Willow Weep For Me; Mem-
ories Of You; Smoke Gets in Your Eyes; Portroit Of
Jenny; Where Or When; Stordust MG36005

BROWN, CLIFFORD & ROACH, MAX
119. **Clifford Brown And Max Roach At Basin
Street’': Whot Is This Thing Colled Love; Love Is A

Mony-Splendored Thing; I'll Remember April; Powell's
Pronces; Time; The Scene Is Cleon; Gertrude's Bounce
MG36070

BROWN, CLIFFORD & ROACH, MAX

120. **Study In Brown®': Cherokee; Jocqui; Swingin’;
Londs End; Ulcer Deportment; Sondu; Gerkin For
Perkin; If | Love Agoin; Toke The ""A"" Troin MG36037

BRUEL, MAX

121. **Cool Bruel Max Bruel Quartet'': These Foolish
Things; Moxisme; Non Descript; Lover Mon; Indiono;
Fine And Dondy; Coop De Groos; Gorlic Wofer; Moo-
Tse-Tso Ngo MG36062

CONDON, EDDIE — ALL STARS

122. “*Midnight At Eddie Condon's'': Midnight At
Eddie Condon's; | Found A New Boby; inside On The
Southside; Time On My Honds; Blue Room; Royol Gor-
den Blues; You Took Advontoge Of Me; Teo For Two;
You'te My Everything; Honeysuckle Rose; Room With
A View; Sentimentol Boby MG36013

ECKSTINE, BILLY
123. "*Blues For Sale'': Blues For Sole; It Ain't Like
Thot No More; Jelly Jelly; Long Long Journey; Lone-

some Lover Blues; All | Sing Is Blues; Tell Me Pretty
Boby:; Blue; My Deep Blue Dreom; | Do, Do You; Blues
MG36029

ECKSTINE, BILLY

124. **The Love Songs Of Mr. 'B' *': Prisoner Of
Love: | Love The Loveliness Of You; My Silent Love;
All The Things You Are; You Coll It Modness {Sut 1
Coll It Love); Where Are You; A Cot*oge For Sole;
Time On My Honds; I'm In The Mood For Love: You're
My Everything MG36030

15

Clifford
Brown

S ronps

122.

@ The Love Songs of "Mr.B”

)




133

FERGUSON, MAYNARD

125. '‘Dimensions Featuring Maynard Ferguson'':
Egod, Mortho; Breokfost Donce; Moiden Voyoge; Thou
Swell; The Woy You Look Tonight; All God s Children
Got Rhythm; Slow Stroll; Wonder Why; Willie Nillie;
Hymn To Her; Llonely Town; Somewhere Over The
Roinbow MG36044

FERGUSON, MAYNARD
126. '*Jam Session featuring Maynard Ferguson'':
Our Love s Here To Stoy; Air Conditioned MG36009

FERGUSON, MAYNARD

127. "'Maynard Ferguson And His Octet’’: Finger-
Snoppin ; My New Flome; Autumn Leoves; Inter-Spoce;
20, Rue De Modrnd; Super-G; Whot Wos Her Nome?;
Yeoh MG36021

FERGUSON, MAYNARD
128. "*Maynard Ferguson's Hollywood Party’’:
Night Letter; Somebody Loves Me

MG36046

FERGUSON, MAYNARD
129. *'Around The Horn With Maynard Ferguson’’:
Mrs. Pitlock Regrets; Never You Mind; Pork Pie; Dreom

Bool; Well, Hordly Ever; The Roomin™ Showmon
Doncing Nitely, Aint Life; Idyll; Open Sesome; Cest
Lo Blues MG36076
FITCH, MAL

130. "*Mal Fitch’’: When | Foll In Love; When Did
You leave Heoven; Everytime We Soy Goodbye; Love-
lier Thon Ever; Time After Time; 1've Never Been In
Love Before; The More | See You; My Blue Heoven
There Il Never Be Another You; More | Connot Wish
You, Lucky To Be Me; The Joke's On Me MG36041

GARI1, RALPH

131. "*Ralph Gari’': Hoppy Doze; Koli; Fourth Dimen-

sion; Nocturne; Tronsihion; Fine And Dondy; Doncing In

The Dork; The Woy You Look Tonight; | ve Got You

Under My Skin; Thot Old Block Mogic; Thou Swell
MG36019

GARNER, ERROLL

132. **Erroll Garner Contrasts’’: You Are My Sunshine:
| ve Got The World On A String; 7-11 Jump; Port-Time
Blues; Rosolie; In A Mellow Tone; Dont Worry "Bout
Me; All Of A Sudden {My Heort Sings); There's A
Smoll Hotel; Misty; | Wonno Be A Rugcutter MG36001

GARNER, ERROLL

133. **Garnering’’: Deep Purple; Bonnie Bow; Tippin®
Out With Erroll; Reloxin' At Sugor Roy s; Minor With
The Trio; No Moon; Colegne, Lozy River; | Let A Song
Go Out Of My Heort; Jitterbug Woltz; The Quoker;
Scotterbroin MG36026

GARNER, ERROLL

134. “'Erroll’": Who; Sweet And Lovely; Solud Segovio;
Oh Lody Be Good; Sleep; When A Gypse Mokes His
Viohn Cry; Yesterdoys MG36069
*For other Garner albums see Keyboard Stylings on
Page 8.

16

errall guruer

jam session

MAYNARD
FERGUSON

SIUY

HOLLYWOSD

130.

PARTY




Snlly SAZZ

< HERB GELLER l’!ﬁ

GELLER, HERB
135. “*Herb Geller Plays'': Llave Is Like A Tuyrile
Sweet Vinegar; Sleigh Ride; Silver Rain; Alone To-
gether; Happy Go Lucky; Doys | Never Knew; Damestic
Haormany; Breaking Through The Sound Borrier; Kohgon;
You Stepped Out Of A Dream; A Roam With A View
MG36045
GELLER, HERB
136. **‘The Gellers'’: Araphoe; Came Rain Or Caome
Shine: tf | Were A Bell; The Answer Man; Love; Twa
Of A Kind; Blues In The Night; I've Gat A Feeling I'm
Falling: Potterns; Heather On The Hill; Bewitched;
Suppertime MG36024

GELLER, HERB

137. *'The Herb Geller Sextette’’: Outpast Incident:
Crazy He Colis Me; Gin For Fuguelharns; Tardi At
Zordi’s; Vone Mae; Rockin® Chair; Ow! Eyes; You'd Be
Sa Nice Ta Came Hame Ta MG36040

GIBBS, TERRY

138. “’Terry Gibbs'': Seven Come Eleven; Llonely
Dreams; Dickie’s Dream; Imagination; King City Stoamp;
Pretty Foce; The Continental; Bless My Saul; Nutty
Nates MG36047

GIBBS, TERRY

139. “*Mallets A-Plenty’’: Naothing Ta II; Meon To
Me; Hounted; Er-Bee-!; Gibberish; 1'll Remember April
Soupy’s On: Then It Hoppens MG36075

GIBBS, TERRY

140. **Vibes On Velvel’': Autumn Nacturne; Lanesame
Street; Adios; Lleaving TYown; Far You, Far Me, For
Evermare; The Maoan Was Yellaw; Smake Gets In Your
Eyes; Boulevard Of Braken Dreams; Mood Indigo; h
Might As Well Be Spring; Lullobye Of Swing; Twa
Sparkiing Eyes MG36064

HAMPTON, LIONEL

141. "*Hamp In Paris’’: Mister Fedar; Sweet Larraine;
Blues For The Hat Club De Fronce; Walin® Panassie
Crazy Homp; Mezz And The Homp; Serenade Ta Nicale's
Mink Coot; Elmar The Stack Braker MG36032

HAMPTON, LIONEL

142. **Jem Session In Paris featuring Lionel Hamp-
tan’": Vaice Of The North; | Cover The Waterfront;
Zebu; All The Things You Are MG36035

HAMPTON, LIONEL

143. *“‘Lionel Hompton featuring Crazy Rhythm':
Crozy Rhythm- Night And Doy; Red Ribban; A lo
French MG36034

HEYWOOD, EDDIE

144, '‘Eddie Heywood'': Hey There; You Never Gave
It A Try; Love Me Or Lleove Me; Tenderly; Sa Little
Time: Let’s Foll In Llove; Secret Love; Old Fashioned
Walik; Soft Summer Breecze; Heywood's Bounce; Yaurg
At Heart; S Wonderful MG36042

17

* Vibes on Velvet
* Terry Gibbs

144



battle.of the

Smloy SAZZ

MERRILL, HELEN

145, ‘‘Helen Merrill'': Don’t Exploin; You'd Be So

Nice To Come Home To; What's New; Falling In Love

With Love; Yesterdoys; Born To Be Biue; 'S Wonderful
MG36006

MERRILL, HELEN

146, '‘Helen Merrill With Strings'': Liloc Wine; Any
thing Goes; Mountoin High, Valley Low; Beoutiful
Love; Comes Love; End Of A Love Affair; When |
Fall In Love; The Masquerade Is Over; Just You, Just
Me; Spring Will Be A Little Lote This Yeor; You Won't
Forget Me; Woit Till You See Him MG36057

MOODY, JAMES

147. “'The Moody Story®’: Until The Reol Thing Comes
Along; Moody's Theme; The Jomes Moody Story; And
Now Moody Specks; Serenode In Blue; Margie; Moody's
Home; Wiggle Wag; The Bite; Poor Butterfly; St. Lovis
Blues MG3603

MULLIGAN, GERRY

148. ‘‘Presenting The Gerry Mulligan Sextet'': Mud
Bug; Sweet And Llovely; Apple Core; Nights Of The
Turntoble; Broadwoy; Everything Hoppens To Me; The
Lody Is A Tromp; Bernie's Tune MG36056

PAGE, PATTI

149. *‘Patti Page In The Land Of Hi Fi'': Neverthe-
less; Qut Of Nowhere; The Llody Is A Tramp; The
Thrill is Gone; A Foggy Doy; Mountoin Greenery; |'ve
Got My Eyes On You: My Kind Of Love; | Didn’t Know
About You; My Sin; Taking A Chonce On Llove; Llove
For Sole MG36074

*For other albums by Patti Page see poge 117.

QUINICHETTE, PAUL
150. ‘*Moods featuring Paul Quinichette'': Tropicol

Intrigue; Grosshopper; Dilemmo Diobla; | Con't Be-
lieve That You're In Love With Me; Plush Life; You're
Crying; Shorty George; Poblo’s Roonie MG36003

QUINICHETTE, PAUL

151. “*The Vice Pres'': Cross Fire; Sondstone; Prevuve:
No Time; P. Q. Blues; Bot Bot; The Hook; Somie; Shod
Roe: Poul's Bunion; Crew Cul; I'll Alwoys Be in Love
With You MG36027

SAXAPHONE ALL-STARS

152, “*Alto Altitude’’: Night Wind; Som Pon; Possing
Me By; 'S Wonderful; Funky Feelin’ Blues; ! Wanna
Get Nosty; Minor Blues; Out Of Nowhere; She Didn't
Soy Yes; It All Depends On You; That's My Weokness
Now; It's The Tolk Of The Town MG36018

SAXAPHONE ALL-STARS

153. “‘Bottle Of The Saxes'': Battle Of The Saxes;
Three Little Words; Louise; Out You Go; Teosin';
Brother Jug's Sermon; Exactly Llike You; Llulloby Of
The Leoves; Eosy To Love; The Girl In My Dreoms (Tries
To Look Like You); Ben Rides Out MG36023

TERRY, CLARK
154. "*Clark Terry’': Swohili; Double Ploy; Slow Boot;
Co-Op; Kitten; The Countess; Tumo; Chuckles MG36007

18




@ trumpet
interlude

TRUMPET ALL-STARS

155. *“*Trumpet Interlude'': Llonds End; Stardust;
Tammy's Dream; Gane At Dawn; Page Mr. Trumpet;
Evil Gol! Blues; Trumpet Interlude; On The Trail; Bei
Mir Bist Du Schaen; Pacatella; Sweet And Lavely; Tawn
Halt Blues MG36017

VAUGHAN, SARAH

156. ''Sarah Vaughan'': Lulloaby Of Birdland; April
In Paris; He's My Guy; Jim; You're Nat The Kind;
Embraceable You; I'm Glod There Is You; September
Sang; It's Crozy MG36004

VAUGHAN, SARAH
157. **Sarah Vaughan'' In The Land Of Hi Fi: Over
The Raoinbaow; Scaon; Cherakee; (Il Never Smile Again;
Don’t Be On The Outside; How High The Moan; It
Shouldn't Hoppen Ta A Dream; Sametimes |'m Hoppy;
Maybe; An Occosianal Man; Why Con’t [; Oh My
MG36058
*Far other albums by Sarah Vaughan see page 12,
VENTURA, CHARLIE
158. *'Jumping With Ventura'': How High The Maan;
Misirlou; Annie Annie Over; Maon Nactyrne: Baby,
Baby All The Time; Eleven Sixty; Blue Chompagne; Oh
Lady Be Good; Sweet Geargia Brawn; Lanely Waman;
Let’s Jump For Rita MG36015

WASHINGTON, DINAH

159. "'Dinah'': look To The Rainbow: Il Wind; A
Cattage For Sale; All Of Me; Mare Than You Knaw;
There II Be Some Chonges Made; Goodbye; Wiliow
Weep Far Me; Maoke Me A Present Of You; Smaoke Gets
in Yaur Eyes; | Could Hove Told You; Accent On
Youth MG36065

WASHINGTON, DINAH

160. **After Hours With Miss 'D' *': Blue Skies; Bye
Bye Bfues; Am | Blue; Our Llave Is Here To Stay; A
Faggy Day; | Let A Sang Ga Out Of My Heart; Pennies
From Heaven; Lave For Sale MG36028

WASHINGTON, DINAH

161. *'Dinah Jams'': Lover Come Back To Me; Alane
Together, Summertime; Come Rain Or Come Shine; No
Mare; 1've Gat You Under My Skin; There s Nao
Greater Lave; You Go Ta My Head MG36000

WASHINGTON, DINAH

162. **For Thase In Lave'': | Get A Kick Out Of You;
Blue Gordenio; Eosy Living; You Don't Know What
Lave Is; This Can’t Be Lave; My Olid Flame; | Could
Write A Book; Make The Man Love Me MG36011
*Far ather albums by D. Washinglon see page 12.

WHITE, KITTY

163. “'Kitty White'': Skylark; Amang My Souvenirs;
If You Were Mine; So Many Beoutiful Men {So Little
Time); With The Wind And The Roin In Your Hoir;
With Every Breath | Toke; Let's Go Around Together;
Saftly; Pargy; See Sow; Out Of This Warld MG36020

WHITE, KITTY

164. **Cold Fire'': Cold Fire; When You're In Love;
If | Were You; The Other Waman; Frantic Feeling,
Plein Gald Ring; As Children Do; Low Tide; Paly Maon
Bango; The Chinese Lady; Meaning Of The Blues; Land
Of Lave MG36068

19




ABOUT «/ﬁlmwy LIVING PRESENCE ...

Mercury’'s LIVING PRESENCE recording technique is based on optimum
placement of a single microphone. leaving the control of instrumental
balance and dynamic range in the hands of the performing artist. In this
way, truly wide dynamic and frequency range recording results.

Through the magic of the LIVING PRESENCE microphone, Mercury
recordings have set a new and unsurpassed standard of excellence for truly

fine recording . .

. recorded sound of such realism and definition that the

musical performances come to life right in your home.
LIVING PRESENCE is an exclusive identification for Mercury classical

releases . .

. indeed the ultimate in high fidelity recording.

Waﬂy deluxe LIVING PRESENCE long play albums

& DAPHNIS
& CHLOE
AN DORAN

MINNE 3POLYY
SYMPHONY
, ORCUESIRA

165.

RAVEL Daphnis and Chloe (complete recarding)

165. Deluxe, illustroted, foclary-sealed album; illustrations
by Aristide Maillal. Minneapalis Symphany Orchestra, Antal
Dorati conducting. MG50048

167.

TCHAIKOVSKY Swan Lake Ballet (only complete

recarding of Tchoikavsky's original scare)

167. Deluxe, illustrated, factary-sealed olbum. Sketches by

Cecil Beaton, text by Walter Terry. 3 lang ploying recards.

Minneopalis Symphany Orchestra, Antal Doroti conducting.
OL-3-102

ONLY COMPLETE RECORDING

TCHAIKOVSKY The Nutcracker Ballet (complete

recording)

166. Deluxe, illustrated, foctary-sealed album. 2 long ploy-
ing recards. Minneapalis Symphony Orchestro, Antal Darati
conducting. OL-2-101

THE SLEEPING
MEAVTY

168.

TCHAIKOVSKY The Sleeping Beauty Ballet
(only complete recording of Tchoikavsky's ariginal scare)

168. Deluxe, illustrated, foctary-sealed olbum. Hlustratians
by Oliver Messel, text by Cyril Beoumant. 3 long playing
records. Minneapalis Symphany - Orchestra, Antal Darati
conducting. OL-3-103

SMETANA My Fatherland (‘“Ma Viast")

{complete an two recards). Chicogo Symphany, Kubelik conducting.

OL-2-100



Metcury LIVING PRESENCE High Fidelity Classics

dmencana

EiA mawTON

CANERT mLoCw

WATALL WUBELIS

173.

HOVEN

AMERICAN CONCERT BAND MASTERPIECES
169. PERSICHETTI Divertimento; GOULD Bollod;
SCHUMAN George Woshington Bridge; BENNETT Suite
of Old Americon Donces; PISTON Tunbridge Foir;
BARBER Commondo March. Eastman Wind Ensemble,
Fennell conducting. MG50079

AMERICAN MUSIC FOR STRING ORCHESTRA
170. CANNING Fantasy on a Hymn by Justin Morgan;
MENNINI Arioso; FOOTE Suite in E Major. Eastman
Wind Ensemble, Fennell conducting. MG50074

AMERICANA FOR SOLO WINDS AND
STRING ORCHESTRA

171. BARLOW The Winter's Past; ROGERS Solitoquy
for Flute and Strings; COPLAND Quiet City; KENNAN
Night Soliloquy; KELLER Serenade for Clarinet and
Strings; HANSON Serenade for Flute, Strings and
Harp; HANSON Pastorale. Eastman-Rachester Orches-
tra, Hanson conducting. MG50076

BARTOK Concerto for Orchestra
172. Minneapalis Symphony, Dorati conducting.
MG50033

BARTOK Music for Strings, Percussion and
Celesta

173. BLOCH Concerto Grosso. Chicogo Symphony,
Kubelik conducting. MG50001

BARTOK Second Suite
174. Minneapolis Symphony, Dorati conducting.
MG50098

BARTOK Sonata No. 2
175. RAVEL Sonato for Violin ond Piano. Rafael Druian,
violin; John Simms, piano. MG50089

BARTOK Suite from ‘“The Miraculous Man-

darin”
176. KODALY Peacock Variations. Chicago Symphony,
Kubelik conducting. MG50038

BEETHOVEN Symphany No. 4 in B-flat
177. Symphony No. 8 in F. Minneapclis Symphany,
Doroti conducting. MG50100

BEETHOVEN Symphany No. §
178. Egmont, Coriolon ond Leonore No. 3 Overtures.
Minneopolis Symphony, Doroti conducting. MG50017

21

'.uhm

CONCERTO for
ORCHESTRA

ASTRL Donatt

ot e b

MEKTANAL

o

e




/I/Mcmy LIVING PRESENCE High Fidelity Classics

ERNEST BLOCH
QUARRLY B | I B mines

= Aty
e b 3 il SN
-

WOTH STRINDO QUARTETY

iMPeONs ORCNERTRA

BEETHOVEN Symphony No. 6 in F Major

(“Pastoral”)
179. Detrait Symphany, Paray canducting. MG50045

BEETHOVEN Symphony No. 7 in A Majar
180. Detrait Symphany, Paray conducting. MG50022

BERLIOZ Symphonie Fantastique
181. Minneapolis Symphony, Darati canducting.
MG50034

BLOCH Concerta Grosso

182. HINDEMITH Symphonic Metamorphoses on Themes

of Weber. Chicogo Symphany, Kubelik conducting.
MG50027

BLOCH Quartet Na. 1 in B Minor
183. Roth String Quortet, MG50110

BLOCH Sonata No. 1
184. Sonata No. 2 {"'Poeme Mystique''). Rafael Druian,
violin; Jahn Simms, piano. MG50095

BORODIN Symphony No. 2
185. STRAVINSKY The Firebird Suite. Minneapalis
Symphany, Darati conducting. MG50004

BRAHMS Sonata No. 2 (*Thun”)
186. SCHUMANN Sonata Na. 1 in A Minar. Rafael
Druion, violin; Jahn Simms, piano. MG50091

BRAHMS Symphony No. 1 in C Minor
187. Chicago Symphony, Kubeiik conducting. MG50007

BRAHMS Symphony No. 4 in E Minor
188. Detroit Symphany, Paray conducting. MG50057

22

b BEETHOVEX
Sowphony No. 7 in A Mujor, Op 92

P PeRaY

PETRIT ATHINENT OACHEXTRS

s N

/NG

\

-
)
L} .

0 Sousien




Mlorcuty LIVING PRESENCE High Fidelity Classics

OVERTURE, Op.

DEMIC ¥

BRAHMS Tragic and Academic Festival
Overtures

189. Symphony No. 3. Minneopolis Symphony, Doroti
conducting. MG50072

BRITISH BAND CLASSICS

190. HOLST Suites Nos. 1 ond 2. VAUGHAN WILLIAMS
Toccoto Morziole; Folk Song Svite. Eostmon Wind
Ensemble, Fennell conducting. MG50088

BRITTEN The Young Person’s Guide to the

Orchestra

191. TCHAIKQVSKY The Nutcrocker Suite. Minneopolis

Symphony, Doroti conducting. Deems Toylor, norrotor.
MG50055

CARTER The Minotaur Suite
192. McPHEE Tobuh-Tobuhon. Eostmon-Rochester Or-
chestro, Honson conducting. MG50103

CHADWICK Symphonic Sketches

193. Eostmon-Rochester Qrchastro, Honson conducting.
MG50104

COPLAND Symphony No. 3
194. Minneopolis Qrchestro, Doroti conducting.
MG50018

COWELL Symphony No. 4

195. RIEGGER New Donce; HOVHANESS ""Arevokol.'"

Eostmon-Rochester Orchestro, Honson conducting.
MG50078

DANCES FROM TIVOLI by Hans Christian

Lumbye
196. Tivoli Concert Holl Orchestra, Tippe Lumbye
conducting. MG90000

DEBUSSY Iberia
197. Prelude to ""The Afternoon of a Foun'’; Lo Mer.
Detroit Symphony, Poroy conducting. MG50101

DEBUSSY Three Nocturnes

198. BERLIOZ Romon Cornivol Qverture; RAVEL Po-
vone, Alborodo del grocioso, Minneopolis Symphony,
Doroti conducting. MG50005

23

AARON COPl'LAND

192

Y -



M LIVING PRESENCE High Fidelity Classics

DUKAS The Sorcerer’s Apprentice

199. FAURE Pelleas and Melisande; ROUSSEL The

Spider’s Feast. Detroit Symphany, Paray conducting.
MGsooas FEOM T SIS o

DVORAK Symphony No. § in E Minor

(““From the New World”)
200. Chicago Symphany, Kubelik canducting. MG50002

ENESCO Sonata No. 2 in A Minor
201. JANACEK Soncte far Vialin and Piano. Rafcel
Drvian, vialin; John Simms, pignao. MG50090

FRANCK Symphony in D Minor
202. Detrait Symphony, Paray conducting. MG50023

GERSHWIN-BENNETT Porgy and Bess Suite
PORGY AND BESS 203. GOULD Spirituals. Minneapalis Symphony, Darati
conducting. MG50016

SPIRITUALS

GINASTERA Variaciones Concertantes

204. BRITTEN The Young Persan’s Guide ta the Orches-

tra. Minneapolis Symphaony, Darati canducting.
MG50047

GOULD Latin-American Symphonette

205. BARBER ‘'The Schaoal far Scandal’™ Overture;
Adagio for Strings; Essay No. 1. Eastman-Rochester
Orchestra, Hanson conducting. MG50075

GRIFFES The Pleasure Dome of Kubla Khan
206. The White Peacock; Clouds; Bacchanale. LOEF-
FLER Memories of My Childhood; Poem for Orchestro.
Eastman-Rachester Orchestra, Hanson conducting.
MG50085

HALVORSEN Suite Ancienne
207. Fossegrimen Suite. Oslo Phitharmonic Orchestra,
Fieldstad conducting. MG90001

HANSON Songs from ‘‘Drum Taps”

208. THOMPSON The Testament of Freedam. Eastman-

Rachester Orchestra ond Charus, Honson conducting.
MG50073

24



Mlercury LIVING PRESENCE High Fidelity Classics

HANSON Symphony No. 5

(Sinfonia Sacra)

209. The Cherubic Hymn. BARBER Symphony No. 1,
Op. 9. Eostmon-Rochester Orchestro, Honson conduct-
ing. MG50087

HARRIS Symphony No. 3
210. HANSON Symphony No. 4. Eostmon-Rochester
Otrchestro, Honson conducting. MG50077

HINDEMITH Symphonic Metamorphoses on
Themes of Weber

211. SCHOENBERG Five Pieces. Chicogo Symphony,
Kubelik conducting. MG50024

HIVELY Tres Himnos

212. PORTER Poem ond Donce; DONOVAN New Eng-
lond Chronicle. Eostmon-Rochester Orchestro, Honson
conducting. MG50086

IVES Sonata No. 1
213. PORTER Sonoto No. 2. Rofoel Druion, violin;
John Simms, piono. MG50096

IVES Sonatas Nos. 2,3 and 4
214. Rofoel Druion, violin; John Simms, piono.
MG50097

JENSEN Partita Sinfonica

215 MONRAD-JOHANSEN Pon; EGGEN Olov Lilje-

krons; BRAEIN Concert Overture; OLSEN 2 Eddo Songs.

Oslo Philhormonic Orchestro, Gruner-Hegge conducting.
MG90002

KODALY Quartet No. 1
216. Roth String Quortet. MG50094

MacDOWELL Second (‘“‘Indian”) Suite
217. Eostmon-Rochester Orchestro; Honson conducting. I,MH“{HI g
mesoosz  wETAT

MARCHES FOR TWIRLING
218 SOUSA The U. S. Field Artillery; The Sters ond
Stripes Forever; Semper Fidelis; Monhotton Beoch.
FILLMORE His Honor. ALFORD Glory of the Gridiron.
GOLDMAN On the Molt. BIGELOW Our Director.
KLOHR The Billboord. KING Pride of the !llini; Bor-
num ond Boiley's Fovorite. BAGLEY Notionol Emblem.
Eostmon Wind Ensemble, Fennell conducting.
MG50113

25



Mlercuty LIVING PRESENCE High Fidelity Classics

219.

MENDELSSOHN Symphony No. 4

(“ttalian’)
219. MOZART Symphany Na. 40 in G Minor. Minneapo-
lis Symphany, Darati conducting. MG50010

MOUSSORGSKY-RAVEL Pictures at an Ex-
hibition
220. Chicogo Symphany, Kubelik conducting. MG50000

MOZART Symphony No. 38 in D

(*‘Prague’)
221. Symphany Na. 34 in C. Chicago Symphony,
Kubelik conducting. MG50015

MUSIC FROM MODERN NORWAY
222. Osla Philharmonic Orchestra, Fieldstad canduct-
ing. MG90003

PISTON Symphony No. 3
223. Eastman-Rachester Orchestra, Hanson conducting.
MG50083

RAVEL Bolero
224. RIMSKY-KORSAKQV Capriccia Espagnol. Detrait
Symphany, Paray conducting. MG50020

RAVEL La Valse
225. FAURE Pavane; FRANCK Psyché. Detroit Sym-
phony, Paray conducling. MG50029

RAVEL Rapsodie Espagnole
226. 1BERT Ports of Call; CHABRIER Espafia. Detrait
Symphany, Paray canducting. MG50056

REED La Fiesta Mexicana

227. MENNIN Canzana; PERSICHETTtH Psalm; THOM-
SON A Salemn Music; HANSON Chorale and Alleluia.
Eastman Wind Ensemble, Fennell canducting. MG50084

RESPIGHI The Pines of Rome
228. The Fountains of Rame. Minneapolis Symphany,
Darati canducting, MG50011

26

- pgragnirs
LLBHLTHY

220.




Mlorcury LIVING PRESENCE High Fidelity Classics

RESPIGHI Roman Festivals
229. Church Windows. Minneopolis Symphony, Daoroh
conducting MG50046

RIMSKY-KORSAKOV La Grande Paque
Russe Overture

230. Copriccio Espognol. Detroit Symphony, Poroy con-
ducting. MG50039

RIMSKY-KORSAKOV Russian Easter Over-

ture
231. Symphony No. 2 ('Antor ‘). Detroit Symphony,
Poroy conducting MG50028

RIMSKY-KORSAKOYV Scheherazade
232. Minneopolis Symphony, Doroti conducting.

MG50009

RUFFLES AND FLOURISHES

3 Music for Field Trumpets ond Drums. Members of

the Eostmon Wind Ensemble, Fennell conducting.
MG50112

SALZEDO Eight Dances for Harp

234. Tronscriptions for 2 Horps. Corlos Solzedo ond
Lucile Lowrence, horpists. MG50093 o

SCHOENBERG Five Pieces B
235 BARTOK Music for Sirings, Percussion ond Celesto. m— ® =
Chicogo Symphony, Kubelik conducting MG50026 schumann

A8, PARAY - DETIONT SIUMONY SROMBETRA

SCHUMANN Symphony No. 2 in C Major
236. Detroit Symphony, Poroy conducting. MG50102

SCHUMANN Symphony No. 4 in D Minor
237. LISZT Les Preludes. Detroit Symphony, Poroy
conducting. MG50036

SCINTILLATION—the HARP in HIGH FIDEL-

Ity
238. Corlos Solzedo, horp MG50092

237 27



Mercury LIVING PRESENCE High Fidelity Classics

SESSIONS The Black Maskers BB s emcior o
239. HOVHANESS Prelude ond Quodrupie Fugue; LO - ok
PRESTI The Mosks. Eostmon-Rochester Orchestra, Hon-
son conducting. MG50106

SMETANA The Moldau

240. The High Costle. MOZART Symphony No. 38 in D

{"Prague ). Chicogo Symphony, Kubelik conducting.
MG50042

SOUSA Marches

241 . Fairest of the Fair; Monhatton Beoch; Block Horse
Troop; Doughters of Texos; Rifle Regiment; Corcoron
Codets; Honds Across the Seo; Semper Fidelis. JEN-
KINS-NEFF Pieces of Eight. HANSON March Carillon.
GOLDMAN Cheerio. FILLMORE His Honor. BIGELOW
Our Director. ALFORD Glory of the Gridiron. KING
Pride of the Illini. BAGLEY Notiona! Emblem. Eastmon
Wind Ensemble, Fennell conducting. MG50080

SOUSA Marching Along
242. The U. S. Field Artillery; The Thunderer; Wash-
ington Post; King Cotton; El Capiton; The Stars ond
Stripes Forever. MEACHAM American Patrol. GOLDMAN
On the Moll. McCOY Lights Out. KING Barnum ond
Boiley's Fovorite. ALFORD Colone! Bogey. KLOHR The
Billboord. Eostmon Wind Ensemble, Fennell conducting.
MG50105

STRAUSS Ein Heldenleben
243. Minneopolis Symphony, Doroti conducting.
MG50012

STRAUSS Wiener Blut

244. Wine, Women ond Song; Toles from the Vienno
Woods; The Emperor Waltz. Minneapolis Symphony,
Dorati conducting. MG50019

243

STRAVINSKY The Firebird Suite
245. DEBUSSY Three Nocturnes. Minneopolis Symphony,
Dorati conducting. MG50025

STRAVINSKY Le Sacre du Printemps
246. Minneapolis Symphony, Dorati conducting.
MG50030

STRAVINSKY Petrouchka
247. Minneopolis Symphony, Doroti conducting.
MG50058

N BAROOY B L8 11 v
- .

SVENDSEN 2 Norwegian Rhapsodies
248. Symphony No. 2. Oslo Philhormonic Orchestro,
Gruner-Hegge conducting. MG90004

28




Mlorcury LIVING PRESENCE High Fidelity Classics

RAbAbE KUNMLIK

Chimga Nyngdon
s b .

TAYLOR Through the Looking Glass

249. Eostmon-Rochester Orchestro, Honson conducting.
MG50081

TCHAIKOVSKY Romeo and Juliet

250. Overture-Fontosio; SCHUBERT Symphony No. 8

(“"Unfinished '). Chicogo Symphony, Doroti conducting.
MG50037

TCHAIKOVSKY The Sleeping Beauty Ballet
{ovoilable on single discs)

251. |Introduction ond Prologue, MG50064. Act |,
MG50065. Act II, MG50066. Act 1il, MG50067.
Minneopolis Symphony, Doroti conducting.

TCHAIKOVSKY Swan Lake Ballet

[ovoiloble on single dises)

252. Act |, MG50068. Acts t| ond IV, MG50069. Act
111, MG50070. Minneopolis Symphony, Doroti conduct-
ing.

TCHAIKOVSKY Symphony No. 4 in F Minor
253. Chicago Symphony, Kubelik conducting. MG50003

TCHAIKOVSKY Symphony No. 5 in E Minor
254. Minneopolis Symphony, Doroti conducting.
MG50008

TCHAIKOVSKY Symphony No. 6 in B Minor

(““‘Pathetique’’)
255. Chicogo Symphony, Kubelik conducting. MG50006

TCHAIKOVSKY 1812 Festival Overture
{originol scoring with connon ond bellis)

256. Copriccio ltolien. Minneopolis Symphony, Doroti
conducling. MG50054

THE SPIRIT OF '76
257. Music for Fifes ond Drums. Members of the Eostmor
Wind Ensemble, Fennel!l conducting. MG50111

VAUGHAN WILLIAMS Symphony No. 8 in

D Minor

258. BUTTERWORTH A Shropshire Lod; BAX The Gor-

den of Fond. Hollé Orchestro, Barbirolli conducting.
MG50115

29

Temibusnty
Simphney Ve

Arwal Norati

Woumrapaiie §ymphus: Hryberre

254



Morcwry LIVING PRESENCE High Fidelity Classics

“ WAGNER The Flying Dutchman Overture
259. Porsital Good Friday Spell; Tristan ond Isalde
Pretude and Llove-Death; Forest Murmurs. Detroit Sym
phany, Paray conducting. MG50044

WAGNER Lohengrin Preludes to Acts | & II
260. Die Meistersinger Prelude; Tannhauser Overture;
Ride of the Valkyries. Detroit Symphony, Paray con-
ducting MG50021

MERCURY CLASSICS MG10000 SERIES

BEETHOVEN Trio in D Major Op. 70 No. 1 (*‘Ghost'")
Trio in E-flat Op. 70 No. 2. Albeneri Trio MG10139

BEETHOVEN Trio in B-flat Op. 97 (*‘Archduke’’)
Albeneri Trio. MG10140

BRAHMS Variations on a Theme by Paganini
BACH French Suite No. 5 in G Majcr; BEETHOVEN Thirty-two Variations in C Minor. Constance Keene,
piano. MG10138

GRIEG Symphonic Dances Op. 64
Norwegian Dances Op. 35. Danish National Orchestra of the State Radio, Tuxen conducting. MG10132

MOZART Quartet No. 20 in D Major (K.499) (“Hoffmeister")
Quortet No. 21 in D Major (K. 575) [ 'King of Prussia’" No. 1}. Roth String Quartet. MG10133

MOZART Quartet No. 22 in B-fiat (K.589) (*King of Prussia” No. 2)
Quortet No. 23 in F Major (K. 590) ["'King of Prussia” No. 3). Roth String Quartel. MG10134

NIELSEN Symphony No. 6 (‘‘Sinfonia Semplice’’)
Danish National Orchestro of the State Radio, Jensen conducting. MG10137

SIBELIUS Violin Concerto in D Minor Op. 47
Danish National Orchestra of the State Radio, Jensen conducting. MGI10131

SIBELIUS Symphony No. 1 in E Minor Op. 39
Stockholm Radio Symphony Orchestra, Ehrling canducting. MG10129

SIBELIUS Symphony No. 2 in D Major Op. 43
Stockholm Radio Symphony Orchestra, Ehrling conducting. MG10141

SIBELIUS Symphony No. 3 in C Major Op. 52

Symphony No. 7 in C Major Op. 105. Stockholm Radio Symphony Orchestra, Ehrling conducting.
MG10125

SIBELIUS Symphony No. 4 in A Minor Op. 63

Stockho!m Radio Symphony Orchestra, Ehrling conducting. MG10143

SIBELIUS Symphony No. 5 in E-flat Op. 82
Symphony No. 6 in D Minor Op. 104. Stockholm Radio Symphony Orchestra, Ehrling conducting.
MG10142

TIVOLI DANCES to the Music of Hans Christian Lumbye

Christion IX Homage March; Amelie Wallz; Amager Polka; Raoilway Galop; Queen Llovise Waltz;
Columbine Polka-Mazurka; Sofie Waltz; Chompagne Galop; Frederick VIl Homage March. Tivoli
Concert Hall Orchestra, Tippe Lumbye conducting. MG10130

30



INDEX (Continued from inside front cover)

PAGE, Patti 149

QUINCHETTE, Paul 150, 151

SAXAPHONE ALL-STARS 152, 153

TERRY, Clark 154

TRUMPET ALL-STARS 155

VAUGHAN, Sarah 21, 94, 156, 157

VENTURA, Charlie 158

WASHINGTON, Dinah le. 95.6926. 111, 159, 160,

WHITE, Kitty 163, 164

CLASSICAL COMPOSERS

ALFORD, H. L. 218, 241

ALFORD, K. J. 242

BAGLEY, E. E. 218, 241

BARBER, Samuel 169, 205, 209
BARLOW, Wayne 171

BARTOK, Bela 172, 173, 174, 175, 176, 235
BAX, Arnold 258

BEETHOVEN, Ludwig Van 177, 178, 179, 180
BENNETT, Robert Russell 169
BERLIOZ, Hector 181, 198
BIGELOW, F. E, 218, 241

BLOCH, Ernest 173, 182, 183, 181
BORODIN, Alexander 185

BRAEIN, Edvard F. 215

BRAHMS, Johannes 186, 187, 188, 189
BRITTEN, Benjamin 191, 204
BUTTERWORTH, George 258
CANNING, Thomas 170

CARTER, Elliott 192

CHABRIER, Emmanuel 226
CHADWICK, George Whitefield 193
COPLAND, Aaron 171, 194
COWELL, Henry 195

DEBUSSY, Claude 197, 198, 245
DONOVAN, Richard 212

DUKAS, Paul 199

DVORAK, Antonin 200

EGGEN, Arne 215

ENESCO, Georges 201

FAURE, Gabriel-Urban 199, 225
FILLMORE, Henry 218, 241

FOOTE, Arthur 170

FRANCK, Cesar 202, 225
GERSHWIN, George 203
GINASTERA, Alberto 204
GOLDMAN, Edwin Franko 218, 241, 242
GOULD, Morton 169, 203, 205
GRIFFES, Charles Tomlinson 206
GROVEN, Eivind 222

HALVORSEN, Johan 207

HANSON, Howard 171, 208, 209, 210, 227, 241
HARRIS, Roy 210

HINDEMITH, Paul 182, 211
HIVELY, Wells 212

HOLST, Gustav 130

HOVHANESS, Alan 195, 239
IBERT, Jacques 226

IVES, Charles 213, 214
JANACEK, Leos 201

JENKINS, J. W, 241

JENSON, Ludvig 1. 215

KELLER, Homer 171

KENNAN, Kent 171

KING, Karl L. 218, 241, 242
KLOHR, K. J. 218, 242

KODALY, Zoltan 176, 216
LISZT, Franz 237

LOEFFLER, Charles Martin 206
LO PRESTI, Ronald 239
LUMBYE, Hans Christian 196
MacDOWELL, Edward 217
McCOY, Earl E. 212

McPHEE, Colin 192

MEACHAM, F. W. 242
MENDELSSOHN Felix 219
MENNIN, Peter 227

MENNINI, Louis 170
MONRAD-JOHANSEN, David 215
MOUSSORGSKY, Modeste 220
MOZART, Wolfgang Amadeus 219, 221, 240
NEFF, J. 241

OLSEN, Sparre 215
PERSICHETTI, Vincent 169, 227
PISTON, Walter 169. 223
PORTER, Quincy 212, 213
RAVEL, Maurice 163, 175, 198, 224, 225, 226
REED, H. Owen 227

RESPIGHI, Ottorino 28, 229
RIEGGER, Wallingford 195
RIMSKY-KORSAKOYV, Nicholas 224, 230,

231, 232

ROGERS, Bernard 171
ROUSSEL, Albert 199
SALZEDO, Carlos 234, 238
SCHOENBERG, Arnold 211, 235
SCHUBERT, Franz 250
SCHUMAN, William 169
SCHUMANN, Robert 186, 236, 237
SESSIONS, Roger 239
SMETANA, Bedrich 240, See page 20

for Deluxe Album
SQUSA, John Philip 218, 241, 242
STRAUSS, Johann 244
STRAUSS, Richard 243
STRAVINSKY, Igor 185, 245, 246, 247
SVENDSEN, Johan 248
TAYLOR, Deems 249

TCHAIKOQVSKY, Peter Ilich 166, 167, 168, 191,
250, 251, 252, 253, 254, 255, 256

THOMPSON, Randall 208

THOMSON, Virgil 227

VAUGHAN WILLIAMS, Ralph 190, 258
WAGNER, Richard 259, 260






